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200812290004
75520

12/29/2008
10:03:07

HWY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGENS
CECIL L JR

24 110 200802270000
79470

Lot#:625
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200812290004
75500

12/29/2008
10:03:05

HWY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
JEROME

23 99 200802270000
79410

Lot#:407
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200812290004
75510

12/29/2008
10:03:06

HWY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
DAVID N

22 28 200802270000
79380

Lot#:135
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR

200812290004
75530

12/29/2008
10:03:08

HWY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON
LISA C

22 150 200802270000
79450

Lot#:708
Book:22
Pg:150
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 7TH
SECTOR

200812290004
75540

12/29/2008
10:03:09

HWY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES REDD GUY 24 110 200802270000
79440

Lot#:631
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200812290004
75630

12/29/2008
10:03:18

HWY 280
FOREST
PARKS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ELWARD
JOHN C

23 99 200802270000
79670

Lot#:411
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE


