Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= HWY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200812290004 75520	12/29/2008 10:03:07	HWY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGENS CECIL L JR			24	110	200802270000 79470	Lot#:625 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200812290004 75500	12/29/2008 10:03:05	HWY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS JEROME			23	99	200802270000 79410	Lot#:407 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200812290004 75510	12/29/2008 10:03:06	HWY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS DAVID N			22	28	200802270000 79380	Lot#:135 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR
200812290004 75530	12/29/2008 10:03:08	HWY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON LISA C			22	150	200802270000 79450	Lot#:708 Book:22 Pg:150 Sub:FOREST PARKS 7TH SECTOR
200812290004 75540	12/29/2008 10:03:09	HWY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REDD GUY			24	110	200802270000 79440	Lot#:631 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200812290004 75630	12/29/2008 10:03:18	HWY 280 FOREST PARKS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ELWARD JOHN C			23	99	200802270000 79670	Lot#:411 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE